
Page 1 to 5

  

This is a published notice on the Find a Tender service: https://www.find-
tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027557-2025 

Tender

Accounting or Finance Apprenticeship Suite

Milton Keynes City Council

UK4: Tender notice - Procurement Act 2023 - view information about notice types 

Notice identifier: 2025/S 000-027557

Procurement identifier (OCID): ocds-h6vhtk-052683 

Published 27 May 2025, 9:11am

This is an old version of this notice. View the latest version.  

Scope 

Reference

2025-153

Description

The Council is seeking a suitably qualified and experienced Supplier to provide
apprenticeship programmes for; Level 2 Accounts or Finance Assistant (ST0608), Level 3
Assistant Accountant (ST0002) and Level 4 Professional Accounting or Taxation Technician
(ST0003) to train colleagues studying the apprenticeship programmes. The contract will be
for a period of four years and one month (49 months) to allow for maximum flexibility for
apprentices to start at various points during the contract period.

https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027557-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027557-2025
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Home/NoticeTypes
https://www.find-tender.service.gov.uk/Notice/027561-2025


Page 2 to 5

Total value (estimated)

£0 excluding VAT

£0 including VAT

Below the relevant threshold

Contract dates (estimated)

30 July 2025 to 30 August 2029

4 years, 1 month, 1 day

Main procurement category

Services

CPV classifications

80000000 - Education and training services

80400000 - Adult and other education services

80430000 - Adult-education services at university level

Contract locations

UKJ12 - Milton Keynes



Page 3 to 5

Participation 

Particular suitability

Small and medium-sized enterprises (SME)

Voluntary, community and social enterprises (VCSE)

Submission 

Enquiry deadline

11 June 2025, 12:59am

Tender submission deadline

17 June 2025, 1:00pm

Submission address and any special instructions

For any suppliers interested in this opportunity please visit our e-Tendering portal - https://in-
tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Home

Tenders may be submitted electronically

Yes

https://in-tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Home
https://in-tendhost.co.uk/milton-keynes/aspx/Home


Page 4 to 5

Procedure 

Procedure type

Below threshold - open competition

Contracting authority 

Milton Keynes City Council

Public Procurement Organisation Number: PLDZ-6131-PWZH

Civic Offices, 1 Saxon Gate East

Milton Keynes

MK9 3EJ

United Kingdom

Email: corporateprocurement@milton-keynes.gov.uk

Website: https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/

Region: UKJ12 - Milton Keynes

Organisation type: Public authority - sub-central government

mailto:corporateprocurement@milton-keynes.gov.uk
https://www.milton-keynes.gov.uk/


Page 5 to 5

Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)

http://www.tcpdf.org

	Scope
	Reference
	Description
	Total value (estimated)
	Contract dates (estimated)
	Main procurement category
	CPV classifications
	Contract locations

	Participation
	Particular suitability

	Submission
	Enquiry deadline
	Tender submission deadline
	Submission address and any special instructions
	Tenders may be submitted electronically

	Procedure
	Procedure type

	Contracting authority
	Milton Keynes City Council


		2025-05-31T11:27:29+0100
	TCPDF




